representative of the TJPA. 

6. Compensation 

a. All work under this Agreement shall be compensated on an hourly basis, subject to any 
maximum price set forth in a particular NTP. In no event shall the total compensation under this 
Agreement exceed One Million, Nine Hundred Two Thousand, Five Hundred Ninety Seven Dollars 
($1,902,597). The breakdown of the Contractor’s fees appears in Appendix B, Calculation of Charges. 

b. Hourly rates for services are to remain fixed during the entire contract period, including 

any option periods, pursuant to Appendix B.  

c. No charges shall be incurred under this Agreement nor shall any payments become due